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2006  NYSCTC  Championships
St. Lawrence University   •   Canton, NY   •   November 4, 2006

Women’s 5km Team Summary
Place   Team            Points

    1   Geneseo            35 

    2   Ithaca             62 

    3   RIT               141 

    4   St. Lawrence      142 

    5   Fredonia          150 

    6   Brockport         191 

    7   Cortland          208 

    8   Alfred            224 

    9   Rensselaer        244 

   10   Nazareth          293 

   11   Hamilton          298 

   12   NYU               317 

   13   Rochester         318 

   14   Buffalo State     363 

   15   Hartwick          412 

   16   Union             423 

   17   Oswego            560 
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2006  NYSCTC  Championships
St. Lawrence University   •   Canton, NY   •   November 4, 2006

Women’s 5km Individual Results
Place  Pts   Time    Name                   Class  Team-Place          Mile   KM   Winner
    1    1   18:01*  Liz Montgomery            SO  Geneseo-1           5:49  3:36    -:--

          * New Ronald C. Hoffmann 5k Course Record                
    2    2   18:29   Rachel Blasiak            SR  Ithaca-1            5:58  3:42   +0:28
    3    3   18:42   Lindsey Nadolski          SO  Ithaca-2            6:02  3:44   +0:41
    4    4   18:47   Meg Nolan                 JR  Geneseo-2           6:03  3:45   +0:46
    5    5   18:57   Teri Wilson               SR  Brockport-1         6:07  3:47   +0:56
    6    6   19:03   Autumn Swan               SR  Hartwick-1          6:09  3:49   +1:02
    7    7   19:12   Christy Finke             SR  Geneseo-3           6:12  3:50   +1:11
    8    8   19:17   Trisha Sliker             SR  RIT-1               6:13  3:51   +1:16
    9    9   19:19   McKenzie Clemens          FR  Alfred-1            6:14  3:52   +1:18
   10   10   19:20   Jessica Bennett           FR  Fredonia-1          6:14  3:52   +1:19
   11   11   19:27   Karen Merrill             JR  Geneseo-4           6:16  3:53   +1:26
   12   12   19:28   Taryn Hand                JR  Geneseo-5           6:17  3:54   +1:27
   13   13   19:31   Laura Clarke              SR  St. Lawrence-1      6:18  3:54   +1:30
   14   14   19:32   Melanie McCormick         FR  Ithaca-3            6:18  3:54   +1:31
   15   15   19:32   Kasey Currier             SO  Ithaca-4            6:18  3:54   +1:31
   16   16   19:34   Lauren Carter             SR  Rensselaer-1        6:19  3:55   +1:33
   17   17   19:36   Kristen Paulson           SR  Brockport-2         6:19  3:55   +1:35
   18   18   19:40   Johannah Ludington        FR  St. Lawrence-2      6:21  3:56   +1:39
   19   19   19:42   Christiana Martin         SO  Geneseo-6           6:21  3:56   +1:41
   20   20   19:43   Becky MacKenzie           JR  Hamilton-1          6:21  3:57   +1:42
   21   21   19:44   Rachel McNamara           SR  Fredonia-2          6:22  3:57   +1:43
   22   22   19:47   Laura Iafrati             SO  Geneseo-7           6:23  3:57   +1:46
   23   23   19:50   Nicole Varble             FR  RIT-2               6:24  3:58   +1:49
   24   24   19:52   Jenny Vacanti             SR  Buffalo State-1     6:24  3:58   +1:51
   25   25   19:54   Danielle Levoit           SR  NYU-1               6:25  3:59   +1:53
   26   26   19:57   Jessica Brown             JR  Nazareth-1          6:26  3:59   +1:56
   27   27   19:59   Adrienne Gagnier          JR  RIT-3               6:27  4:00   +1:58
   28   28   20:03   Amanda Boccio             FR  Ithaca-5            6:28  4:01   +2:02
   29        20:04   Amy Williams              FR  Geneseo-8           6:28  4:01   +2:03
   30   29   20:07   Kim Keszey                SR  St. Lawrence-3      6:29  4:01   +2:06
   31   30   20:07   Aimee Milks               SR  Fredonia-3          6:29  4:01   +2:06
   32   31   20:08   Anastasia Kasianchuk      SR  Ithaca-6            6:30  4:02   +2:07
   33   32   20:10   Kristen Egan              SR  Alfred-2            6:30  4:02   +2:09
   34   33   20:11   Lindsey Goldberg          SR  Brockport-3         6:31  4:02   +2:10
   35   34   20:12   Steph LaBonte             SR  St. Lawrence-4      6:31  4:02   +2:11
   36   35   20:14   Rachel Sweet              SO  Cortland-1          6:31  4:03   +2:13
   37   36   20:15   Heather Buletti           FR  Rensselaer-2        6:32  4:03   +2:14
   38   37   20:16   Erin McGrath              FR  Cortland-2          6:32  4:03   +2:15
   39   38   20:16   Katie Dylag               FR  Cortland-3          6:32  4:03   +2:15
   40   39   20:17   Abby Jones                SO  Hamilton-2          6:32  4:03   +2:16
   41   40   20:17   Kate Ciccone              SR  Alfred-3            6:32  4:03   +2:16
   42   41   20:20   Sara Pancoast             JR  RIT-4               6:33  4:04   +2:19
   43   42   20:20   Amy Hopkins               SO  RIT-5               6:33  4:04   +2:19
   44   43   20:23   Lauren Boardman           FR  Ithaca-7            6:34  4:05   +2:22
   45   44   20:24   Samantha Ellwood          JR  Fredonia-4          6:35  4:05   +2:23
   46        20:26   Emily Hurley              JR  Geneseo-9           6:35  4:05   +2:25
   47   45   20:27   Trisha Ippolito           SO  Fredonia-5          6:36  4:05   +2:26
   48   46   20:28   Lauren Phillips           FR  Cortland-4          6:36  4:06   +2:27
   49   47   20:29   Sarah Gollub              FR  Rochester-1         6:36  4:06   +2:28
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   50   48   20:33   Anna Kallman              SR  St. Lawrence-5      6:38  4:07   +2:32
   51   49   20:34   Chelsea Nuffer            FR  St. Lawrence-6      6:38  4:07   +2:33
   52   50   20:37   Megan Groves              JR  St. Lawrence-7      6:39  4:07   +2:36
   53        20:38   Katie Thompson            SR  St. Lawrence-8      6:39  4:08   +2:37
   54   51   20:39   Heather Cirka             FR  Rensselaer-3        6:40  4:08   +2:38
   55   52   20:42   Ashley Wirges             SO  Cortland-5          6:40  4:08   +2:41
   56        20:44   Becky Huben               FR  Geneseo-10          6:41  4:09   +2:43
   57   53   20:45   Brittany Brunetto         SO  Cortland-6          6:41  4:09   +2:44
   58   54   20:45   Danielle Simmons          SR  RIT-6               6:41  4:09   +2:44
   59   55   20:45   Margaret Hughes           SO  Buffalo State-2     6:41  4:09   +2:44
   60   56   20:46   Amanda Ghanie             JR  NYU-2               6:42  4:09   +2:45
   61        20:48   Caitlin Catella           JR  Ithaca-8            6:42  4:10   +2:47
   62   57   20:51   Gina Smith                FR  Cortland-7          6:43  4:10   +2:50
   63   58   20:51   Liz Nyberg                SO  Union-1             6:43  4:10   +2:50
   64   59   20:53   Abby Crain                SO  Nazareth-2          6:44  4:11   +2:52
   65   60   20:53   Nora Craighead            SR  Rochester-2         6:44  4:11   +2:52
   66   61   20:54   Jen Siglin                FR  Brockport-4         6:44  4:11   +2:53
   67   62   20:57   Ashley Tramp              SR  Fredonia-6          6:45  4:11   +2:56
   68   63   20:58   Megan Crimmins            FR  Alfred-4            6:46  4:12   +2:57
   69        21:00   Susan Meyer               SR  Ithaca-9            6:46  4:12   +2:59
   70   64   21:01   Whitney Silkworth         SR  Rochester-3         6:47  4:12   +3:00
   71   65   21:02   Jenny Lounsbury           FR  Nazareth-3          6:47  4:12   +3:01
   72   66   21:03   Lauren Glaser             SO  Nazareth-4          6:47  4:13   +3:02
   73   67   21:04   Gen Flanders              SO  Hamilton-3          6:48  4:13   +3:03
   74        21:05   Nicole Staudt             SR  Cortland-8          6:48  4:13   +3:04
   75   68   21:05   Alyssa Bennett            SR  RIT-7               6:48  4:13   +3:04
   76   69   21:09   Casey Kohut               SR  Union-2             6:49  4:14   +3:08
   77   70   21:10   Kathryn Markowitz         FR  Rensselaer-4        6:49  4:14   +3:09
   78   71   21:11   Erin Kyle                 FR  Rensselaer-5        6:50  4:14   +3:10
   79   72   21:12   Stacey Tarver             SR  NYU-3               6:50  4:14   +3:11
   80   73   21:13   Kellie Hasselwander       JR  Rochester-4         6:50  4:15   +3:12
   81        21:14   Kristy Chase              SO  Cortland-9          6:51  4:15   +3:13
   82        21:17   Brittany Bovenzi          SO  Ithaca-10           6:52  4:15   +3:16
   83   74   21:24   Stacy Allen               SR  Rochester-5         6:54  4:17   +3:23
   84   75   21:25   Caileen Childs            FR  Brockport-5         6:54  4:17   +3:24
   85        21:25   Johanna Roth              FR  Cortland-10         6:54  4:17   +3:24
   86        21:31   Michelle Sileo            JR  RIT-8               6:56  4:18   +3:30
   87   76   21:31   Lauren Brown              FR  Rensselaer-6        6:56  4:18   +3:30
   88   77   21:32   Liz Pfleghardt            JR  Nazareth-5          6:57  4:18   +3:31
   89   78   21:34   Lauren Roe                SO  Brockport-6         6:57  4:19   +3:33
   90   79   21:37   Christine Bilich          SR  NYU-4               6:58  4:19   +3:36
   91   80   21:38   Kristine Diesslin         FR  Alfred-5            6:59  4:20   +3:37
   92   81   21:40   Hannah Wolcott            JR  Hamilton-4          6:59  4:20   +3:39
   93   82   21:40   Lauren Schneider          JR  Rensselaer-7        6:59  4:20   +3:39
   94   83   21:42   Katelin Clark             FR  Buffalo State-3     7:00  4:20   +3:41
   95        21:42   Karen Casilio             FR  RIT-9               7:00  4:20   +3:41
   96   84   21:44   Shannon Bradley           FR  Nazareth-6          7:00  4:21   +3:43
   97   85   21:46   Katie Maguire             JR  NYU-5               7:01  4:21   +3:45
   98   86   21:47   Rachel Given              FR  Rochester-6         7:01  4:21   +3:46
   99   87   21:47   Hilary Haefner            FR  Rochester-7         7:01  4:21   +3:46
  100        21:48   Lyndsey Bisaccio          SO  St. Lawrence-9      7:02  4:22   +3:47
  101   88   21:50   Erin Plasse               SO  Union-3             7:02  4:22   +3:49
  102   89   21:53   Sarah Herships            SR  NYU-6               7:03  4:23   +3:52
  103        21:55   Allison McComb            FR  Rochester-8         7:04  4:23   +3:54
  104   90   21:55   Brittney Fields           FR  Hartwick-2          7:04  4:23   +3:54
  105   91   21:59   Chelsea Stone             FR  Hamilton-5          7:05  4:24   +3:58
  106        21:59   Nikki Kosina              SO  Rensselaer-8        7:05  4:24   +3:58
  107   92   22:00   Rachel Gaylord            FR  Alfred-6            7:06  4:24   +3:59
  108        22:02   Hillary St. John          FR  St. Lawrence-10     7:06  4:24   +4:01
  109   93   22:02   Jessica Snyder            FR  Hartwick-3          7:06  4:24   +4:01
  110   94   22:03   Lauren Shugrue            JR  Hamilton-6          7:07  4:25   +4:02
  111   95   22:03   Katy Lafen                FR  Hamilton-7          7:07  4:25   +4:02
  112   96   22:03   Jennifer Katz             JR  Nazareth-7          7:07  4:25   +4:02
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  113   97   22:08   Megan McKee               FR  Alfred-7            7:08  4:26   +4:07
  114   98   22:08   Megan Bero                JR  Brockport-7         7:08  4:26   +4:07
  115   99   22:09   Kristen Rohne             JR  Fredonia-7          7:08  4:26   +4:08
  116        22:10   Lauren Jewett             SO  Rochester-9         7:09  4:26   +4:09
  117  100   22:15   Deirdre Blanke            SR  Buffalo State-4     7:10  4:27   +4:14
  118  101   22:17   Jen Bernard               FR  Buffalo State-5     7:11  4:27   +4:16
  119        22:22   KC Northup                SO  Alfred-8            7:13  4:28   +4:21
  120        22:33   Hollie Leister            JR  Rensselaer-9        7:16  4:31   +4:32
  121        22:34   Katie Palermo             SR  RIT-10              7:17  4:31   +4:33
  122  102   22:36   Monica Vielkind           SO  Union-4             7:17  4:31   +4:35
  123        22:38   Brittney Bennett          SR  Fredonia-8          7:18  4:32   +4:37
  124  103   22:39   Corina Pignatti           FR  Buffalo State-6     7:18  4:32   +4:38
  125        22:43   Shannon Meehan            JR  Brockport-8         7:19  4:33   +4:42
  126        22:45   Ally Leighton             FR  Hamilton-8          7:20  4:33   +4:44
  127  104   22:46   Krystyna Markut           JR  Buffalo State-7     7:20  4:33   +4:45
  128  105   22:48   Caitlin Wlodarski         SO  Oswego-1            7:21  4:34   +4:47
  129        22:50   Nicole Smith              FR  Fredonia-9          7:22  4:34   +4:49
  130        22:53   Stephanie Mafrici         SR  Rensselaer-10       7:23  4:35   +4:52
  131        22:56   Molly Brownson            SO  Brockport-9         7:24  4:35   +4:55
  132        23:11   Caitlyn Parmelee          FR  Nazareth-8          7:28  4:38   +5:10
  133  106   23:16   Kerry Bannon              JR  Union-5             7:30  4:39   +5:15
  134        23:17   Emily Stinson             SO  Hamilton-9          7:30  4:39   +5:16
  135  107   23:18   Emily Kline               FR  NYU-7               7:31  4:40   +5:17
  136        23:25   Kaitlin Sherin            JR  Alfred-9            7:33  4:41   +5:24
  137        23:28   Chrissy Rubino            JR  Hamilton-10         7:34  4:42   +5:27
  138        23:32   Daniella Orton            SO  NYU-8               7:35  4:42   +5:31
  139  108   23:32   Katie Lee                 SR  Union-6             7:35  4:42   +5:31
  140        23:36   Amanda Ward               FR  Buffalo State-8     7:36  4:43   +5:35
  141        23:38   Sam Rinaldo               SR  Brockport-10        7:37  4:44   +5:37
  142        23:39   Danielle White            SO  Fredonia-10         7:37  4:44   +5:38
  143  109   23:54   Wendy Beatty              SO  Union-7             7:42  4:47   +5:53
  144  110   23:56   Rosemary Foran            FR  Oswego-2            7:43  4:47   +5:55
  145        23:59   Ashley Johnson            JR  Alfred-10           7:44  4:48   +5:58
  146  111   24:17   Meredith Pascale          SR  Hartwick-4          7:50  4:51   +6:16
  147  112   24:20   Kitty Mears               SO  Hartwick-5          7:51  4:52   +6:19
  148  113   25:08   Anna Heim                 FR  Oswego-3            8:06  5:02   +7:07
  149  114   25:39   Amelia Feller             SO  Hartwick-6          8:16  5:08   +7:38
  150  115   25:51   Jacquie LeClair           JR  Oswego-4            8:20  5:10   +7:50
  151  116   26:08   Heidi Biron               FR  Hartwick-7          8:25  5:14   +8:07
  152  117   26:48   Heather Buckley           JR  Oswego-5            8:38  5:22   +8:47
  153  118   27:14   Alesha Hall               FR  Oswego-6            8:47  5:27   +9:13
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2006  NYSCTC  Championships
St. Lawrence University   •   Canton, NY   •   November 4, 2006

Women’s 5km Team Results
  1  Geneseo                    35 Points          1    4    7   11   12   (19)   (22)

     Name                    Class  Place  Pts / Tot   Time   Mile   KM  Winner Team#1

   1 Liz Montgomery             SO      1    1 /   1   18:01  5:49  3:36   -:--   -:--

   2 Meg Nolan                  JR      4    4 /   5   18:47  6:03  3:45  +0:46  +0:46

   3 Christy Finke              SR      7    7 /  12   19:12  6:12  3:50  +1:11  +1:11

   4 Karen Merrill              JR     11   11 /  23   19:27  6:16  3:53  +1:26  +1:26

   5 Taryn Hand                 JR     12   12 /  35   19:28  6:17  3:54  +1:27  +1:27

   --- Top Five ---     Total Time:  94:55    Average: 18:59  6:07  3:48  +0:58       

   6 Christiana Martin          SO     19   19 /  54   19:42  6:21  3:56  +1:41  +1:41

   7 Laura Iafrati              SO     22   22 /  76   19:47  6:23  3:57  +1:46  +1:46

   --- Top Seven ---    Total Time: 134:24    Average: 19:12  6:12  3:50  +1:11       

  2  Ithaca                     62 Points          2    3   14   15   28   (31)   (43)

     Name                    Class  Place  Pts / Tot   Time   Mile   KM  Winner Team#1

   1 Rachel Blasiak             SR      2    2 /   2   18:29  5:58  3:42  +0:28   -:--

   2 Lindsey Nadolski           SO      3    3 /   5   18:42  6:02  3:44  +0:41  +0:13

   3 Melanie McCormick          FR     14   14 /  19   19:32  6:18  3:54  +1:31  +1:03

   4 Kasey Currier              SO     15   15 /  34   19:32  6:18  3:54  +1:31  +1:03

   5 Amanda Boccio              FR     28   28 /  62   20:03  6:28  4:01  +2:02  +1:34

   --- Top Five ---     Total Time:  96:18    Average: 19:16  6:13  3:51  +1:15       

   6 Anastasia Kasianchuk       SR     32   31 /  93   20:08  6:30  4:02  +2:07  +1:39

   7 Lauren Boardman            FR     44   43 / 136   20:23  6:34  4:05  +2:22  +1:54

   --- Top Seven ---    Total Time: 136:49    Average: 19:33  6:18  3:55  +1:32       

  3  RIT                       141 Points          8   23   27   41   42   (54)   (68)

     Name                    Class  Place  Pts / Tot   Time   Mile   KM  Winner Team#1

   1 Trisha Sliker              SR      8    8 /   8   19:17  6:13  3:51  +1:16   -:--

   2 Nicole Varble              FR     23   23 /  31   19:50  6:24  3:58  +1:49  +0:33

   3 Adrienne Gagnier           JR     27   27 /  58   19:59  6:27  4:00  +1:58  +0:42

   4 Sara Pancoast              JR     42   41 /  99   20:20  6:33  4:04  +2:19  +1:03

   5 Amy Hopkins                SO     43   42 / 141   20:20  6:33  4:04  +2:19  +1:03

   --- Top Five ---     Total Time:  99:46    Average: 19:57  6:26  3:59  +1:56       

   6 Danielle Simmons           SR     58   54 / 195   20:45  6:41  4:09  +2:44  +1:28

   7 Alyssa Bennett             SR     75   68 / 263   21:05  6:48  4:13  +3:04  +1:48

   --- Top Seven ---    Total Time: 141:36    Average: 20:14  6:31  4:03  +2:13       

  4  St. Lawrence              142 Points         13   18   29   34   48   (49)   (50)

     Name                    Class  Place  Pts / Tot   Time   Mile   KM  Winner Team#1

   1 Laura Clarke               SR     13   13 /  13   19:31  6:18  3:54  +1:30   -:--

   2 Johannah Ludington         FR     18   18 /  31   19:40  6:21  3:56  +1:39  +0:09

   3 Kim Keszey                 SR     30   29 /  60   20:07  6:29  4:01  +2:06  +0:36

   4 Steph LaBonte              SR     35   34 /  94   20:12  6:31  4:02  +2:11  +0:41

   5 Anna Kallman               SR     50   48 / 142   20:33  6:38  4:07  +2:32  +1:02

   --- Top Five ---     Total Time: 100:03    Average: 20:01  6:27  4:00  +2:00       

   6 Chelsea Nuffer             FR     51   49 / 191   20:34  6:38  4:07  +2:33  +1:03

   7 Megan Groves               JR     52   50 / 241   20:37  6:39  4:07  +2:36  +1:06

   --- Top Seven ---    Total Time: 141:14    Average: 20:11  6:30  4:02  +2:10       
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  5  Fredonia                  150 Points         10   21   30   44   45   (62)   (99)

     Name                    Class  Place  Pts / Tot   Time   Mile   KM  Winner Team#1

   1 Jessica Bennett            FR     10   10 /  10   19:20  6:14  3:52  +1:19   -:--

   2 Rachel McNamara            SR     21   21 /  31   19:44  6:22  3:57  +1:43  +0:24

   3 Aimee Milks                SR     31   30 /  61   20:07  6:29  4:01  +2:06  +0:47

   4 Samantha Ellwood           JR     45   44 / 105   20:24  6:35  4:05  +2:23  +1:04

   5 Trisha Ippolito            SO     47   45 / 150   20:27  6:36  4:05  +2:26  +1:07

   --- Top Five ---     Total Time: 100:02    Average: 20:00  6:27  4:00  +1:59       

   6 Ashley Tramp               SR     67   62 / 212   20:57  6:45  4:11  +2:56  +1:37

   7 Kristen Rohne              JR    115   99 / 311   22:09  7:08  4:26  +4:08  +2:49

   --- Top Seven ---    Total Time: 143:08    Average: 20:27  6:36  4:05  +2:26       

  6  Brockport                 191 Points          5   17   33   61   75   (78)   (98)

     Name                    Class  Place  Pts / Tot   Time   Mile   KM  Winner Team#1

   1 Teri Wilson                SR      5    5 /   5   18:57  6:07  3:47  +0:56   -:--

   2 Kristen Paulson            SR     17   17 /  22   19:36  6:19  3:55  +1:35  +0:39

   3 Lindsey Goldberg           SR     34   33 /  55   20:11  6:31  4:02  +2:10  +1:14

   4 Jen Siglin                 FR     66   61 / 116   20:54  6:44  4:11  +2:53  +1:57

   5 Caileen Childs             FR     84   75 / 191   21:25  6:54  4:17  +3:24  +2:28

   --- Top Five ---     Total Time: 101:03    Average: 20:13  6:31  4:03  +2:12       

   6 Lauren Roe                 SO     89   78 / 269   21:34  6:57  4:19  +3:33  +2:37

   7 Megan Bero                 JR    114   98 / 367   22:08  7:08  4:26  +4:07  +3:11

   --- Top Seven ---    Total Time: 144:45    Average: 20:41  6:40  4:08  +2:40       

  7  Cortland                  208 Points         35   37   38   46   52   (53)   (57)

     Name                    Class  Place  Pts / Tot   Time   Mile   KM  Winner Team#1

   1 Rachel Sweet               SO     36   35 /  35   20:14  6:31  4:03  +2:13   -:--

   2 Erin McGrath               FR     38   37 /  72   20:16  6:32  4:03  +2:15  +0:02

   3 Katie Dylag                FR     39   38 / 110   20:16  6:32  4:03  +2:15  +0:02

   4 Lauren Phillips            FR     48   46 / 156   20:28  6:36  4:06  +2:27  +0:14

   5 Ashley Wirges              SO     55   52 / 208   20:42  6:40  4:08  +2:41  +0:28

   --- Top Five ---     Total Time: 101:56    Average: 20:23  6:34  4:05  +2:22       

   6 Brittany Brunetto          SO     57   53 / 261   20:45  6:41  4:09  +2:44  +0:31

   7 Gina Smith                 FR     62   57 / 318   20:51  6:43  4:10  +2:50  +0:37

   --- Top Seven ---    Total Time: 143:32    Average: 20:30  6:37  4:06  +2:29       

  8  Alfred                    224 Points          9   32   40   63   80   (92)   (97)

     Name                    Class  Place  Pts / Tot   Time   Mile   KM  Winner Team#1

   1 McKenzie Clemens           FR      9    9 /   9   19:19  6:14  3:52  +1:18   -:--

   2 Kristen Egan               SR     33   32 /  41   20:10  6:30  4:02  +2:09  +0:51

   3 Kate Ciccone               SR     41   40 /  81   20:17  6:32  4:03  +2:16  +0:58

   4 Megan Crimmins             FR     68   63 / 144   20:58  6:46  4:12  +2:57  +1:39

   5 Kristine Diesslin          FR     91   80 / 224   21:38  6:59  4:20  +3:37  +2:19

   --- Top Five ---     Total Time: 102:22    Average: 20:28  6:36  4:06  +2:27       

   6 Rachel Gaylord             FR    107   92 / 316   22:00  7:06  4:24  +3:59  +2:41

   7 Megan McKee                FR    113   97 / 413   22:08  7:08  4:26  +4:07  +2:49

   --- Top Seven ---    Total Time: 146:30    Average: 20:56  6:45  4:11  +2:55       

  9  Rensselaer                244 Points         16   36   51   70   71   (76)   (82)

     Name                    Class  Place  Pts / Tot   Time   Mile   KM  Winner Team#1

   1 Lauren Carter              SR     16   16 /  16   19:34  6:19  3:55  +1:33   -:--

   2 Heather Buletti            FR     37   36 /  52   20:15  6:32  4:03  +2:14  +0:41

   3 Heather Cirka              FR     54   51 / 103   20:39  6:40  4:08  +2:38  +1:05

   4 Kathryn Markowitz          FR     77   70 / 173   21:10  6:49  4:14  +3:09  +1:36

   5 Erin Kyle                  FR     78   71 / 244   21:11  6:50  4:14  +3:10  +1:37

   --- Top Five ---     Total Time: 102:49    Average: 20:34  6:38  4:07  +2:33       

   6 Lauren Brown               FR     87   76 / 320   21:31  6:56  4:18  +3:30  +1:57

   7 Lauren Schneider           JR     93   82 / 402   21:40  6:59  4:20  +3:39  +2:06

   --- Top Seven ---    Total Time: 146:00    Average: 20:51  6:44  4:10  +2:50       
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 10  Nazareth                  293 Points         26   59   65   66   77   (84)   (96)

     Name                    Class  Place  Pts / Tot   Time   Mile   KM  Winner Team#1

   1 Jessica Brown              JR     26   26 /  26   19:57  6:26  3:59  +1:56   -:--

   2 Abby Crain                 SO     64   59 /  85   20:53  6:44  4:11  +2:52  +0:56

   3 Jenny Lounsbury            FR     71   65 / 150   21:02  6:47  4:12  +3:01  +1:05

   4 Lauren Glaser              SO     72   66 / 216   21:03  6:47  4:13  +3:02  +1:06

   5 Liz Pfleghardt             JR     88   77 / 293   21:32  6:57  4:18  +3:31  +1:35

   --- Top Five ---     Total Time: 104:27    Average: 20:53  6:44  4:11  +2:52       

   6 Shannon Bradley            FR     96   84 / 377   21:44  7:00  4:21  +3:43  +1:47

   7 Jennifer Katz              JR    112   96 / 473   22:03  7:07  4:25  +4:02  +2:06

   --- Top Seven ---    Total Time: 148:14    Average: 21:11  6:50  4:14  +3:10       

 11  Hamilton                  298 Points         20   39   67   81   91   (94)   (95)

     Name                    Class  Place  Pts / Tot   Time   Mile   KM  Winner Team#1

   1 Becky MacKenzie            JR     20   20 /  20   19:43  6:21  3:57  +1:42   -:--

   2 Abby Jones                 SO     40   39 /  59   20:17  6:32  4:03  +2:16  +0:34

   3 Gen Flanders               SO     73   67 / 126   21:04  6:48  4:13  +3:03  +1:21

   4 Hannah Wolcott             JR     92   81 / 207   21:40  6:59  4:20  +3:39  +1:57

   5 Chelsea Stone              FR    105   91 / 298   21:59  7:05  4:24  +3:58  +2:16

   --- Top Five ---     Total Time: 104:43    Average: 20:57  6:45  4:11  +2:56       

   6 Lauren Shugrue             JR    110   94 / 392   22:03  7:07  4:25  +4:02  +2:20

   7 Katy Lafen                 FR    111   95 / 487   22:03  7:07  4:25  +4:02  +2:20

   --- Top Seven ---    Total Time: 148:49    Average: 21:16  6:51  4:15  +3:15       

 12  NYU                       317 Points         25   56   72   79   85   (89)  (107)

     Name                    Class  Place  Pts / Tot   Time   Mile   KM  Winner Team#1

   1 Danielle Levoit            SR     25   25 /  25   19:54  6:25  3:59  +1:53   -:--

   2 Amanda Ghanie              JR     60   56 /  81   20:46  6:42  4:09  +2:45  +0:52

   3 Stacey Tarver              SR     79   72 / 153   21:12  6:50  4:14  +3:11  +1:18

   4 Christine Bilich           SR     90   79 / 232   21:37  6:58  4:19  +3:36  +1:43

   5 Katie Maguire              JR     97   85 / 317   21:46  7:01  4:21  +3:45  +1:52

   --- Top Five ---     Total Time: 105:15    Average: 21:03  6:47  4:13  +3:02       

   6 Sarah Herships             SR    102   89 / 406   21:53  7:03  4:23  +3:52  +1:59

   7 Emily Kline                FR    135  107 / 513   23:18  7:31  4:40  +5:17  +3:24

   --- Top Seven ---    Total Time: 150:26    Average: 21:29  6:56  4:18  +3:28       

 13  Rochester                 318 Points         47   60   64   73   74   (86)   (87)

     Name                    Class  Place  Pts / Tot   Time   Mile   KM  Winner Team#1

   1 Sarah Gollub               FR     49   47 /  47   20:29  6:36  4:06  +2:28   -:--

   2 Nora Craighead             SR     65   60 / 107   20:53  6:44  4:11  +2:52  +0:24

   3 Whitney Silkworth          SR     70   64 / 171   21:01  6:47  4:12  +3:00  +0:32

   4 Kellie Hasselwander        JR     80   73 / 244   21:13  6:50  4:15  +3:12  +0:44

   5 Stacy Allen                SR     83   74 / 318   21:24  6:54  4:17  +3:23  +0:55

   --- Top Five ---     Total Time: 105:00    Average: 21:00  6:46  4:12  +2:59       

   6 Rachel Given               FR     98   86 / 404   21:47  7:01  4:21  +3:46  +1:18

   7 Hilary Haefner             FR     99   87 / 491   21:47  7:01  4:21  +3:46  +1:18

   --- Top Seven ---    Total Time: 148:34    Average: 21:13  6:51  4:15  +3:12       

 14  Buffalo State             363 Points         24   55   83  100  101  (103)  (104)

     Name                    Class  Place  Pts / Tot   Time   Mile   KM  Winner Team#1

   1 Jenny Vacanti              SR     24   24 /  24   19:52  6:24  3:58  +1:51   -:--

   2 Margaret Hughes            SO     59   55 /  79   20:45  6:41  4:09  +2:44  +0:53

   3 Katelin Clark              FR     94   83 / 162   21:42  7:00  4:20  +3:41  +1:50

   4 Deirdre Blanke             SR    117  100 / 262   22:15  7:10  4:27  +4:14  +2:23

   5 Jen Bernard                FR    118  101 / 363   22:17  7:11  4:27  +4:16  +2:25

   --- Top Five ---     Total Time: 106:51    Average: 21:22  6:53  4:16  +3:21       

   6 Corina Pignatti            FR    124  103 / 466   22:39  7:18  4:32  +4:38  +2:47

   7 Krystyna Markut            JR    127  104 / 570   22:46  7:20  4:33  +4:45  +2:54

   --- Top Seven ---    Total Time: 152:16    Average: 21:45  7:01  4:21  +3:44       
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 15  Hartwick                  412 Points          6   90   93  111  112  (114)  (116)

     Name                    Class  Place  Pts / Tot   Time   Mile   KM  Winner Team#1

   1 Autumn Swan                SR      6    6 /   6   19:03  6:09  3:49  +1:02   -:--

   2 Brittney Fields            FR    104   90 /  96   21:55  7:04  4:23  +3:54  +2:52

   3 Jessica Snyder             FR    109   93 / 189   22:02  7:06  4:24  +4:01  +2:59

   4 Meredith Pascale           SR    146  111 / 300   24:17  7:50  4:51  +6:16  +5:14

   5 Kitty Mears                SO    147  112 / 412   24:20  7:51  4:52  +6:19  +5:17

   --- Top Five ---     Total Time: 111:37    Average: 22:19  7:12  4:28  +4:18       

   6 Amelia Feller              SO    149  114 / 526   25:39  8:16  5:08  +7:38  +6:36

   7 Heidi Biron                FR    151  116 / 642   26:08  8:25  5:14  +8:07  +7:05

   --- Top Seven ---    Total Time: 163:24    Average: 23:21  7:32  4:40  +5:20       

 16  Union                     423 Points         58   69   88  102  106  (108)  (109)

     Name                    Class  Place  Pts / Tot   Time   Mile   KM  Winner Team#1

   1 Liz Nyberg                 SO     63   58 /  58   20:51  6:43  4:10  +2:50   -:--

   2 Casey Kohut                SR     76   69 / 127   21:09  6:49  4:14  +3:08  +0:18

   3 Erin Plasse                SO    101   88 / 215   21:50  7:02  4:22  +3:49  +0:59

   4 Monica Vielkind            SO    122  102 / 317   22:36  7:17  4:31  +4:35  +1:45

   5 Kerry Bannon               JR    133  106 / 423   23:16  7:30  4:39  +5:15  +2:25

   --- Top Five ---     Total Time: 109:42    Average: 21:56  7:04  4:23  +3:55       

   6 Katie Lee                  SR    139  108 / 531   23:32  7:35  4:42  +5:31  +2:41

   7 Wendy Beatty               SO    143  109 / 640   23:54  7:42  4:47  +5:53  +3:03

   --- Top Seven ---    Total Time: 157:08    Average: 22:27  7:14  4:29  +4:26       

 17  Oswego                    560 Points        105  110  113  115  117  (118)       

     Name                    Class  Place  Pts / Tot   Time   Mile   KM  Winner Team#1

   1 Caitlin Wlodarski          SO    128  105 / 105   22:48  7:21  4:34  +4:47   -:--

   2 Rosemary Foran             FR    144  110 / 215   23:56  7:43  4:47  +5:55  +1:08

   3 Anna Heim                  FR    148  113 / 328   25:08  8:06  5:02  +7:07  +2:20

   4 Jacquie LeClair            JR    150  115 / 443   25:51  8:20  5:10  +7:50  +3:03

   5 Heather Buckley            JR    152  117 / 560   26:48  8:38  5:22  +8:47  +4:00

   --- Top Five ---     Total Time: 124:31    Average: 24:54  8:02  4:59  +6:53       

   6 Alesha Hall                FR    153  118 / 678   27:14  8:47  5:27  +9:13  +4:26


